1
FortiCamera™
Smart Security Cameras for Your Business
HighlightsGet complete visual coverage inside
and out with FortiCameras. With
options for indoor and outdoor,
vandal-proof, weatherproof, low-light
night vision, fixed and motorized zoom

FCM-DAT-R19-20210624
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiCam FB50 FCM-FB50 5 mega-pixel bullet IP camera, 30m IR LED, 2.8-12mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, audio, shutter
WDR, vandal proof, indoor/outdoor, rated IP66
FC-10-FCFB5-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiCam CB50 FCM-CB50 5 mega-pixel compact bullet IP camera, IR/night vision indoor/outdoor, varifocal lens,  rated IP66
FC-10-FCCB5-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiCam MB40 FCM-MB40 4 mega-pixel fixed mini box IP camera, IR/night vision, shutter WDR, indoor, fixed lens.
FC-10-FCMB4-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiCam FD50 FCM-FD50 5 mega-pixel fixed dome IP camera, 30m IR LED, 2.8-12mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, audio,
shutter WDR, vandal proof, indoor/outdoor, rated IP66
FC-10-FCFDS-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiCam MD50B FCM-MD50B 5 mega-pixel fixed mini dome IP camera, IR/night vision indoor/outdoor, fixed lens,  rated IP66
FC-10-FCMD5B-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiCam PD50 FCM-PD50 5 mega-pixel Mini PTZ dome IP Camera, 20m IR LED, 2.8-8mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, audio,
indoor/outdoor, rated IP66
FC-10-FCPD5-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiCam SD20B* FCM-SD20B 2 mega-pixel speed dome PTZ IP camera, DIDO, 1x 10/100 port, 802.3at PoE, outdoor use, rated IP66
FC-10-FCSD2B-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiCam CD51 FCM-CD51 5 Megapixel Fixed Dome IP Camera, 20m IR LED, 2.8mm fixed lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, Audio, HDR, Wifi,
BLE, Vandal proof, Indoor/Outdoor Use, Rated IP67
FC-10-FCD51-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiCam CD55 FCM-CD55 5 Megapixel Fixed Dome IP Camera, 20m IR LED, 2.7-13mm motorized lens, 1x 10/100 port with 802.3af PoE, Audio,
HDR, Wifi, BLE, Vandal proof, Indoor/Outdoor Use, Rated IP67
FC-10-FCD55-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
Optional Accessories
FortiCam FB50 Mount FCM-FB5-JBX-4 Junction box kit for FCM-FB50 or -FD50 (set of 4)
FortiCam FD50 Mount FCM-FD5-PCP-8 Pendant cap kit for FCM-FD50 (for use with FCM-FD5-PDT) (set of 8)
FCM-FD5-PDT-8 Pendant arm kit for FCM-FD50 (set of 8)
FortiCam PD50 Mount FCM-PD50-WMT-8 Wall Mount Bracket Kit for FCM-PD50 (set of 8)
FortiCam SD20B Mount FCM-SD2-PDT Standard pendant arm mount kit for FCM-SD20B
FCM-SD2-ICT In-ceiling mount kit for FCM-SD20B
FCM-SD2-ST25 Straight tube 25cm mount kit for FCM-SD20B
FCM-SD2-CPM Corner plate mini mount kit for FCM-SD20B. For use with FCM-SD2-PDT
FCM-SD2-TDM Pole thin direct mount kit for FCM-SD20B. For use with FCM-SD2-PDT
FCM-SD2-HCM Hard ceiling mount kit for FCM-SD20B
FortiCam CD51/CD55 Mount FCM-CD5-WMT-8 Wall Mount Kit for FCM-CD51/CD55 (set of 8)
FCM-CD5-PCP-8 Pendant Cap Mount Kit for FCM-CD51/CD55 (set of 8)
Free Applications**
FortiCentral DOWNLOAD Video Management System for Windows.
FortiRecorder Mobile iOS App. DOWNLOAD Monitor FortiRecorder from your iPhone or iPad.
FortiRecorder Mobile Android App. DOWNLOAD Monitor FortiRecorder from your Android device.